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HOLIDAY LIST – 2026 
 
 

Sl. 
No 

Details of the Holiday Date Day 

1 New Year 1/1/2026 Thursday 
2 Makara Sankaranthi 15/1/2026 Thursday 
3 Republic Day 26/1/2026 Monday 
4 Maha Shivratri 15/2/2026 Sunday 
5 Holi           3/3/2026 Tuesday 
6 Rama Navami 26/3/2026 Thursday 
7 Mahaveer Jayanthi 31/3/2026 Tuesday 
8 Tamil New Year 14/4/2026 Tuesday 
9 Indian Independence Day 15/8/2026 Saturday 

10 Janmashtami 4/9/2026 Friday 
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 14/8/2026          Monday 
12 Dussehra 19/10/2026 Monday 
13 Dussehra 20/10/2026 Tuesday 
14 Deepavali 8/11/2026 Sunday 

 
 

Note: Based on each state’s culture/custom, it is allowed to change two holidays, 
as per the individual's choice, with prior intimation to the office. The total number 
of holidays will be 12 days.  
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